
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Saturday 

The Vice  President  began his day at (place) 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

12 

13 
14 
15 

16 

17 

Time 

9:00a 
9:20 
9:55 

10:00 
10:30 
12:50p 

1:30 
1:50 
1:55 
2:20 
3:00 

5:00 

5:35 
7:40 
8:10 

10:05 

10:45 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

f 
t 

f 

t 

 LBJ Ranch                                                                        Date February 2, 1963  February  2,  1963 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Breakfast in  kitchen w/ Mrs.  Johnson  and  MF 
Coffee in  kitchen w/  Don  Thomas, O.  H.  Elliott,  and  M. J.  Anderson 
Major Cross 
J. Waddy  Bullion  -  Dallas  -  inviting  him to come  to  the ranch 
Driving over  ranch  w/  Mrs.  J.  , Don  Thomas, Mr.  Elliott  and  Mr. Anderson 
Return to  main ranch  house  -  Messrs.  Thomas,  Elliott  and  Anderson depart 
Lunch w/ Mrs.  J  and  MF 
Major Cross 
Driving over  ranch  w/  Mrs.  J  and MF 
Return to  main house  --  met  by Mr. and  Mrs. Kellam,  Lynda  Bird 
Major Cross  arrives  w/  Mr.  Beck  and  Mrs. Horton  to  discuss Jetstar  and  Bonanza 

interiors 
Bryson Rash,  Washington  -  to  extend congratulations  on  his being inaugurated  as 

President of  National Press  Club 

Expenditure 
Code 

Driving to  Scharnhorst  to  see deer  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  Lynda,  Mr.  and  Mrs. Kellam,  MF 
Arrive A.  W. Ranch 
Dinner at  A.  W. Ranch  w/ Mrs.  Johnson,  Lynda , Mr.  an d Mrs. Kellam,  MF,  Waddy 

Bullion, A.  W.  and  Mariallen Moursund 
Depart A.  W. Ranch  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  MF,  Waddy  Bullion,  Mr.  Kellam  (Lynda  and 

Mrs. Kellam  follow  in  SS  car 
Arrive LBJ  Ranch 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No.


