Day Saturday

The Vice President began his day at (place)_____

LBJ Ranch

Date February 2, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	Lo LD		Code
1	9:00a			Breakfast in kitchen w/ Mrs. Johnson and MF	
2	9:20			Coffee in kitchen w/ Don Thomas, O. H. Elliott, and M. J. Anderson	
3	9:55		f	Major Cross	
4	10:00		t	J. Waddy Bullion - Dallas - inviting him to come to the ranch	
5	10:30			Driving over ranch w/ Mrs. J., Don Thomas, Mr. Elliott and Mr. Anderson	
6	12:50p			Return to main ranch house - Messrs. Thomas, Elliott and Anderson depart	
7	1:30			Lunch w/ Mrs. J and MF	
8	1:50	. :	f	Major Cross	
9	1:55			Driving over ranch w/ Mrs. J and MF	
10	2:20			Return to main house met by Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, Lynda Bird	
11	3:00			Major Cross arrives w/ Mr. Beck and Mrs. Horton to discuss Jetstar and Bonanza interiors	
12	5:00		t	Bryson Rash, Washington - to extend congratulations on his being inaugurated as President of National Press Club	
3	5:35			Driving to Shornhorst to see deer w/ Mrs. Johnson, Lynda, Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, 1	hF.
l 4	7:40			Arrive A. W. Ranch	
15	8:10			Dinner at A. W. Ranch w/ Mrs. Johnson, Lynda, Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, MF, Waddy Bullion, A. W. and Mariallen Moursund	
16	10:05			Depart A. W. Ranch w/ Mrs. Johnson, MF, Waddy Bullion, Mr. Kellam (Lynda and Mrs. Kellam follow in SS car	
17	10:45			Arrive LBJ Ranch	